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Memo No: 46.02.2700.000.07.531.19-1384                                                                         Date: 29/05/2019 

e-Tender Notice-68/2018-2019 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (LTM) (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 07Nos. Packages of GSIDP 

Project, FY.2018-2019 for this District.  
 

Sl 

No. 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Work Last 

Selling 

Date & 

Time 

Closing 

Date & 

time 

Opening 

Date & 

time 

1 324027 Improvement of Boundary Wall at Boro Hasimpur Uttarpara 
Graveyard under 03 No. Fotejongpur Union. Latitude 
25.753031 Longitude 88.84508 [Chirirbandar], Package No. 
GSIDP/DNJ/SDW-204 

17.06.19 

5.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

2 324028 Improvement of Khocna Ucchavita Jame Mosque under 08 
No. Saitara Union. Latitude 25.71035109 Longitude 
88.77007694 [Chirirbandar], Package No. 
GSIDP/DNJ/SDW-205 

17.06.19 

5.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

3 324029 Improvement of Mollapara Jame Mosque under 03 No. 
Fotejongpur Union. Latitude 25.7740411 Longitude 
88.8041074 [Chirirbandar], Package No. GSIDP/DNJ/ SDW-
201  

17.06.19 

5.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

4 324031 Improvement of Boundary Wall & Gate at Brishno Kainagor 
Gita Mondir under Targoan Union. Latitude 25.7817733 
Longitude 88.531890. [Kaharol], Package No. 
GSIDP/DNJ/DW-197 

17.06.19 

5.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

5 324032 Improvement of Rajuria Moheshpur Jame Mosque under 
Ramchandrapur Union. Latitude 25.74788 Longitude 
88.60057 [Kaharol], Package No. GSIDP/ DNJ/SDW-198 

17.06.19 

5.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

6 324033 Improvement of Vabki Old Boro Jame Mosque under 01 No. 
Azimpur Union. Latitude 25.7097 Longitude 88.6066 [Birol], 
Package No. GSIDP/DNJ/SDW-199 

17.06.19 

5.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

7 324034 Improvement of Jamalpur Tathikuri Jame Mosque under 09 
No. Askarpur. Latitude 25.5285 Longitude 88.6345 [Sadar], 
Package No. GSIDP/DNJ/SDW-200 

17.06.19 

5.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

18.06.19 

3.00pm 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will 

be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online 

through any registered Banks branches up to 17 June’ 2019, 5.00PM 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  

 

 
 

Sd/- 

(Md. Khalilur Rahman)  
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Dinajpur. 
Phone: 0531-63381 

xen.dinajpur@lged.gov.bd 

     

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.dinajpur@lged.gov.bd

